PCMCIA Flash Memory Card  (256Kbyte through 32Mbyte)
FEATURES
- Low cost High Density Linear Flash Card
- Supports 5V only systems or 5V systems with 12V VPP
- Based on Intel/Sharp/AMD/Catalyst Flash Components
- Fast Read Performance
- 150ns or 250ns Maximum Access Time
- x8 / x16 Data Interface

Chip ID
•  01A4, 013D, 01AD
Order code:
• FCL001M Series C
• FCL002M Series C
• FCL004M Series C and Series D
• FCL008M Series C and Series D
• FCL016M Series D
• FCL020M Series D
• FCL024M Series D
• FCL032M Series D